
Union College 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Summer 2023 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

May 13, 2024- August 15, 2024  

Wednesday, May 15, 2024            

Wednesday, July 24, 2024                      

Thursday, August 15, 2024 

Summer I Classes 

May 13, 2024- June 28, 2024           

Wednesday, May 15, 2024              

Wednesday, June 19, 2024                    

Thursday, June 27, 2024 

Summer II Classes 

July 1, 2024- August 16, 2024     

Wednesday, July 3, 2023               

Wednesday, August 07, 2024            

Thursday, August 15, 2024 

Summer Last Day to Register and ADD/DROP 

Summer Last Day to Withdraw with “W” Summer 

Final Exams 

Summer I Last Day to Register and ADD/DROP 

Summer I Last Day to Withdraw with “W”  

Summer I Final Exams 

Summer II Last Day to Register and ADD/DROP 

Summer II Last Day to Withdraw with “W” 

Summer II Final Exams 



Important Summer Dates 

TBA 

Friday, May 26, 2023 

Monday, May 29, 2023 

TBA 

TBA 

Tuesday, July 04, 2023 

 

TBA 

 

 

New Freshmen Orientation 

Last Day to Apply for August Graduation 

Memorial Day (No Classes, Offices Closed) 

New Freshmen Orientation 

New Freshmen Orientation 

Independence Day (No Classes, Offices 

Closed) 

New Freshmen Orientation 

 




